DESCRIPTION
The F21M-I Series Compact Floodlight deliver up to 100 watts of light from
a well designed reflector ideally suited for mounting on the side of buildings,
poles or ground mount.
EPA: 1.09 ft2
LAMP AND BALLAST
• Estimated life of lamp is 100,000 hours
• Estimated life of generator is 60,000 hours

CSA Certified to C22.2 #250
Suitable for outdoor use and wet locations.
ORDERING GUIDE
F21M  I
Series Lamp type Wattage Voltage
Lamp color temperature
(mandatory selection)
Options
F21M I - Induction 0040 - 40W rectangular
0080 - 80W rectangular
0100 - 100W rectangular
12 - 208-347V*
2 - 120-277V
41K - 4100K*
50K - 5000K (standard)
65K - 6500K*
G - Wireguard
L - Polycarbonate lens
P____ - Photocell (specify input voltage)
T - Glare shield
CL - Cold location (-40°C)
* Consult factory.
16.2" 10.6"